COMMERCIAL GROWERS OF WISCONSIN

W3626 Decora Road Horicon, WI53032 cgwi.org

2022 Commerical Growers of Wisconsin

Fall Conference Trade Show Registration
Held at Natural Beauty Growers
N781 Curran Road
Denmark, WI 54208
October 12, 2022, 9 AM to 2:45 PM
Booth set up begins at 8 AM

Company name:

Street address:

City & State:

Name(s) of staff in booth (2/table, $10 for each additional person for registration)

Phone:

Email:

Number of Tables @ $125 each (10’ x 10’ space)

Please make checks payable to Commercial Flower Growers of Wisconsin and mail to:
Gwen Sauer, W3626 Decora Road, Horicon, WI 53032. Contact Gwen at 414-840-8882 or
gsauermanager@gmail.com. Thank you for supporting the continuing education of
Wisconsin’s greenhouse owners, managers, growers, and students!

BOARD OF DIRECTORS

Gwen Sauer - Executive Secretary Brian Karthauser - President Chris Williams - Vice President
(414) 840-8882 Karthauser & Sons K&W Greenery
gsauermanager@gmail.com bchbys@sbcglobal.net kwgchris@gmail.com

Paul Ruszkiewicz - Treasurer Betty Bless Sylvia Green Tom Hartman

Paul's Petal Pushers North Parish Gardens BFG Supply Hartman's Towne & Country Greenhouse
paul@paulspetalpushers.com betty@northparishgardens.com sylvia.green@bfgsupply.com hartmansgreenhouse@yahoo.com

Tryphaena Kukman John Lewandowski Chris Peterson Kyle Tillmann
Carlin Horticultural Supplies Bluemel's Garden & Landscape Center Edgewod Greenhouses Eason Horticulture Resources

tkukman@carlinsales.com johnl@bluemels.com cjpeterson718@gmail.com kyle tilmann@gmail.com


mailto:gsauermanager@gmail.com

